Zoning Permit

<- Totals

Parcel Number
01-4.0-19.0-000.0-005-016.001
01-5.0-21.0-000.0-002-019.000
01-5.0-21.0-000.0-002-019.000
01-7.0-35.0-000.0-001-193.000
01-8.0-34.0-000.0-006-106.000
01-9.0-30.0-000.0-003-019.000
01-9.0-32.0-000.0-010-004.000
03-7.0-35.0-000.0-002-096.000
03-7.0-35.0-000.0-002-096.000
04-2.0-09.0-000.0-004-026.000
04-5.0-22.0-000.0-003-160.000
07-1.0-01.1-000.0-007-010.000
07-1.0-01.2-000.0-002-011.000
07-1.0-01.2-000.0-003-019.000
07-4.0-18.0-000.0-002-013.002
07-8.0-33.0-000.0-001-023.000
07-9.0-29.0-000.0-004-091.000
07-9.0-32.0-000.0-002-030.000
07-9.0-32.0-000.0-003-029.000
07-9.0-32.0-000.0-003-029.000
08-1.0-02.1-000.0-001-143.000
08-1.0-02.1-000.0-003-033.000
08-1.0-02.1-000.0-003-084.000
08-1.0-02.3-000.0-002-002.000
08-1.0-02.3-000.0-002-002.000
08-2.0-03.1-000.0-000-032.000
08-2.0-03.1-000.0-000-128.000
08-2.0-03.2-000.0-003-189.000
08-2.0-04.1-000.0-005-035.000
08-2.0-04.1-000.0-005-036.000
08-2.0-04.1-000.0-005-037.000
08-2.0-04.1-000.0-005-038.000
08-3.0-05.1-000.0-003-075.000
08-3.0-06.1-000.0-002-004.001
08-4.0-19.0-000.0-006-001.000
08-4.0-19.0-000.0-006-006.000
08-4.0-19.0-000.0-006-007.000
08-8.0-33.0-000.0-000-009.000
08-9.0-30.0-000.0-005-008.000
09-4.0-20.0-004.0-000-012.000
09-9.0-32.0-000.0-000-006.001
12-4.0-17.0-000.0-001-009.003
13-1.0-02.0-000.0-014-023.000
13-2.0-03.0-000.0-008-003.000

Address Display String
224 PRIMROSE RD

16 DAMSEL RD

16 DAMSEL RD

GRAND VIEW DR LOT 449
GRAND POINT #2 LOT 316

THRUSH RD-PAM PROPERTIES LOT 2

100 NOLANDS POINT DR
435 LINDENWOOD LN

435 LINDENWOOD LN

32 SMALL LOOP

OZARK HILLS UNIT 7 LOT 35
53 WOODRIDGE ESTATES CT
1835 STATE ROAD TT

247 HICKORY HOLLOW RD
900 SELLERS RD

42 MURRAY HILL RD

33 COYOTE LN

169 SUNLIGHT LN

180 DOLLAND DR

180 DOLLAND DR

TBD CHAMPIONS DR

TBD VIA APPIA DR LOT 1504
TBD VIA DIRUPO DR

TBD EAST VILLAGES EST RD
TBD EAST VILLAGES EST RD
GRAND POINT BLVD LOT 261
FOX RUN RD LOT 663

TBD GREY OAK CT LOT 431
TBD CREST TERR

TBD CREST TERR

TBD CREST TERR

TBD CREST TERR

346 CHIMNEY COVE CIR

114 LAKEVIEW RESORT BLVD
LOT 14R OSAGE HERITAGE
WOODLAND PT LOT 14R
WOODLAND PT LOT 16

TBD STATE ROAD Y

88 CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD
317 GLENMEADOWS LN
2770 MCCUBBINS DR

641 STATE ROAD APT

58 ASHTON LN

898 BEAR PAW RD

Permit Num Permit Type

PB24-0275
PB24-0298
PB24-0297
PB24-0308
PB24-0300
PB24-0304
PB24-0311
PB24-0290
PB24-0309
PB24-0265
PB24-0257
PB24-0246
PB23-0295
PB24-0296
PB24-0280
PB24-0289
PB24-0291
PB24-0295
PB24-0278
PB24-0279
PB24-0302
PB24-0262
PB24-0301
PB24-0293
PB24-0294
PB24-0269
PB24-0266
PB24-0264
PB24-0286
PB24-0288
PB24-0287
PB24-0285
PB24-0239
PB24-0276
PB24-0303
PB24-0306
PB24-0305
PB24-0283
PB24-0268
PB24-0267
PB24-0274
PB24-0270
PB24-0281
PB24-0272

Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit



13-2.0-03.0-000.0-008-003.000
13-5.0-21.0-000.0-007-055.000
13-9.0-29.0-000.0-000-049.000
18-2.0-04.0-000.0-000-041.000

898 BEAR PAW RD

38 KINDERHOOK ESTATES DR
W CROSSFOX TRL LOT 12
LOT 6 MONTE'E LAKESIDE

PB24-0273
PB24-0299
PB24-0292
PB24-0282

Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit



Date Issued Category Building Total Square Footage

07/15/2024 Accessory Structure 300.00
07/25/2024 Addition 489.00
07/25/2024 Addition 489.00
07/31/2024 New Single Family 1,521.00
07/26/2024 New Single Family 2,566.00
07/26/2024 New Single Family 3,333.00
07/31/2024 New Single Family 3,645.00
07/30/2024 New Single Family 1,800.00
07/30/2024 2nd Dwelling 100.00
07/03/2024 Addition 350.00
07/03/2024 Accessory Structure 384.00
07/26/2024 Accessory Structure 144.00
07/12/2024 Commercial Accessory Structure 1,920.00
07/26/2024 Detached Garage 1,360.00
07/16/2024 Addition 192.00
07/19/2024 Accessory Structure 1,200.00
07/22/2024 Detached Garage 1,584.00
07/23/2024 New Single Family 3,392.00
07/18/2024 New Single Family 768.00
07/18/2024 Accessory Structure 768.00
07/26/2024 New Single Family 1,560.00
07/01/2024 New Single Family 1,932.00
07/26/2024 New Single Family 2,436.00
07/25/2024 New Single Family 14,285.00
07/25/2024 Accessory Structure 800.00
07/12/2024 New Single Family 1,951.00
07/01/2024 New Single Family 1,974.00
07/01/2024 New Single Family 7,600.00
07/19/2024 Accessory Structure 400.00
07/19/2024 Accessory Structure 400.00
07/19/2024 Accessory Structure 400.00
07/19/2024 Accessory Structure 400.00
07/09/2024 Addition/Accessory Structure 1,113.00
07/11/2024 Accessory Structure 720.00
07/26/2024 New Single Family 2,898.00
07/26/2024 New Single Family 1,500.00
07/26/2024 New Single Family 2,546.00
07/22/2024 Commercial or Industrial Structt 1,568.00
07/15/2024 New Multi-Family 6,000.00
07/02/2024 Addition 1,200.00
07/11/2024 New Single Family 3,078.00
07/11/2024 New Single Family 2,000.00
07/16/2024 Accessory Structure 330.00

07/09/2024 Addition 252.00



07/09/2024 Accessory Structure
07/29/2024 Accessory Structure
07/22/2024 New Single Family
07/29/2024 New Single Family

2,500.00
384.00
2,400.00
1,733.00
90,665.00



	Zoning Permit

